WBPromotion

- Custom Silicone Bracelets

Gildan Heavy Blend Full Zip Hood - Dark/Color(ST98409-ST10)

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Weight

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

ST98409-ST10

7.75 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester fleece. Air Jet
Spun Yarn creates a softer feel without pilling.
Double needle stitching and athletic rib with
Lycra. Pouch pockets and set-in sleeves.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
Imprint method

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue,
Light Blue,NavyBlue,RoyalBlue,Dark Chocolate,
ForestGreen,IrishGreen,SafetyGreen,Maroon,O
range,SafetyOrange,LightPink,Purple,Red,Cardi
nalRed

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

90z

Default



Product Price
Cost/Quantity 12 24
Coston P $72.1 $69.78

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 - 143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
12 - 23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 - 143 Free
144 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

48
$64.74

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

72
$62.14

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

144
$60.05
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