

Gildan Heavy Blend Full Zip Hood - Dark/Color(ST98409-ST10)



Product #	ST98409-ST10
Features	7.75 oz., 50/50 cotton/polyester fleece. Air Jet Spun Yarn creates a softer feel without pilling. Double needle stitching and athletic rib with Lycra. Pouch pockets and set-in sleeves.
Labels	 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue, Light Blue, NavyBlue, RoyalBlue, Dark Chocolate, ForestGreen, IrishGreen, SafetyGreen, Maroon, Orange, SafetyOrange, LightPink, Purple, Red, CardinalRed
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	9 oz
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$72.1	\$69.78	\$64.74	\$62.14	\$60.05

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET